— 718 Runda
- ) Wyscigowych Samochodowych
Mistrzostw Polski ,
09-10.10.2020
TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

WSMP 4 D4 2000, DN4 - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po.1-#45 WALKOWIAKB.-BMWES0 055" Po. 4 - # 65 CZWARTOSZ B. - Toyota Celica G , ;.39 gy PO. 7 - # 68 STANISZEWSKI P. - Toyota Celica , 1.0¢ aoe
1 2:06.267 11:37:45.148 1 2:21.688 11:38:02.997 1 2:22.119 11:38:04.726
2 2:02.640 11:39:47.788 2 2:18.067 11:40:21.064 2 2:17.401 11:40:22.127
3 2:03.888 11:41:51.676 3 2:13.149 11:42:34.213 3 2116378 11:42:38.505
4 2:06.227 11:43:57.903 4 2:12.315 11:44:46.528 4 2:15.171 11:44:53.676
5 2:05.709 11:46:03.612 5 2:12.645 11:46:59.173 5 2:15.261 11:47:08.937
6 2:04.682 11:48:08.294 6 212372 11:49:11.545 6 2:14.668 11:49:23.605
7 2:05.061 11:50:13.355 7 2:10.751 11:51:22.296 7 2:14.361 11:51:37.966
8 2:07.466 11:52:20.821 8 2:12.698 11:53:34.994 8 2:15.647 11:53:53.613
9 2:05.147 11:54:25.968 9 2:12.402 11:55:47.396 9 2:15.424 11:56:09.037
10 2:00.550 11:56:26.518 10 2:11.995 11:57:59.391 10 2:13.887 11:58:22.924
Po. 2 - # 43 TERLIKOWSKA K. - Honda Civic T, og oeg  PO- 5 - # 63 CZARNIK D. - Toyota Celica GT TF , ;.30 0gs  Po. 8 - # 64 TOMCZAK T. - Toyota Celica GT 1 , .00 aca
1 2:13.907 11:37:54.714 1 2:19.021 11:38:00.126 1 2:20.629 11:38:02.432
2 2:06.821 11:40:01.535 2 2:15.654 11:40:15.780 2 2:22.797 11:40:25.229
3 2:06.194 11:42:07.729 3 2:15.396 11:42:31.176 3 2:15.191 11:42:40.420
4 2:05.352 11:44:13.081 4 2:14.210 11:44:45.386 4 2:14.662 11:44:55.082
5 2:04.879 11:46:17.960 5 2:13.510 11:46:58.896 5 2:14731 11:47:09.813
6 2:04.133 11:48:22.093 6 2:14.743 11:49:13.639 6 2:15.138 11:49:24.951
7 2:03.127 11:50:25.220 7 2:12.508 11:51:26.147 7 2:13.893 11:51:38.844
8 2:02.625 11:52:27.845 8 2:12.408 11:53:38.555 8 2:14.279 11:53:53.123
9 2:03.424 11:54:31.269 9 2:12.818 11:55:51.373 9 2:14.985 11:56:08.108
10 2:03.317 11:56:34.586 10 2:13.230 11:58:04.603 10 2:18.874 11:58:26.982
Po. 3 - # 10 MADZIARA B. - BMW E30 00y Po.6- #66 JURECKI J. - Toyota Celica GT TR( | ;.o oge  PO. 9 - # 61 PEUCIENNIK R. - Toyota Celica G , 5.00 ats
1 2:14.369 11:37:54.769 1 2:19.262 11:38:01.530 1 2:23.362 11:38:07.810
2 2:06.563 11:40:01.332 2 2:19.734 11:40:21.264 2 2:16.813 11:40:24.623
3 2:05.179 11:42:06.511 3 2:15.965 11:42:37.229 3 2:14.826 11:42:39.449
4 2:06.499 11:44:13.010 4 2:15.387 11:44:52.616 4 2:15.129 11:44:54.578
5 2:05.936 11:46:18.946 5 2:14.859 11:47:07.475 5 2:14.690 11:47:09.268
6 2:04313 11:48:23.259 6 2:15.204 11:49:22.679 6 2:16.770 11:49:26.038
7 2:03.073 11:50:26.332 7 2:14.041 11:51:36.720 7 2:14.561 11:51:40.599
8 2:02.476 11:52:28.808 8 2:15.703 11:53:52.423 8 2:14.294 11:53:54.893
9 2:03.411 11:54:32.219 9 2:15.728 11:56:08.151 9 2:18.673 11:56:13.566
10 2:04371 11:56:36.590 10 2:13.463 11:58:21.614 10 2:13.820 11:58:27.386

Fastest lap: 2:00.550
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— 718 Runda
- ) Wyscigowych Samochodowych
Mistrzostw Polski ,
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TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" TORP
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WSMP 4 D4 2000, DN4 - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 10 - # 41 KARAS B. - BMW E36 e 3 2:29.423 11:43:23.582
1 2:31.473 11:38:16.045 4 2:48.579 11:46:12.161
2 2:25.808 11:40:41.853 5 2:31.590 11:48:43.751
3 2:21.743 11:43:03.596 6 2:27.920 11:51:11.671
4 2:20.679 11:45:24.275 7 2:29.235 11:53:40.906
5 2:16.465 11:47:40.740 8 2:32.311 11:56:13.217
6 2:17.236 11:49:57.976 9 2:29.792 11:58:43.009
7 2:19.011 11:52:16.987
g 221626 115438613 Po-14-#672UU .- Toyota Celica GTTRC %11
9 2:15.576 11:56:54.189 ! 2:45.041 11:38:32.324
2 2:43.034 11:41:15.358
Po. 11 - # 326 BIGOS A. - BMW E36 i 3 2:43.056 11:43:58.414
1 2:29.178 11:38:12.508 4 2:43.227 11:46:41.641
2 2:24.887 11:40:37.395 5 2:46.778 11:49:28.419
3 2:21.504 11:42:58.899 6 2:43.109 11:52:11.528
4 2:21.747 11:45:20.646 7 2:44.468 11:54:55.996
5 2:18.765 11:47:39.411 8 2:41.698 11:57:37.694
6 2:18.201 11:49:57.612
7 2:39.277 11:52:36.889
8 2:22.286 11:54:59.175
9 2:20.816 11:57:19.991
Po. 12 - # 62 SZANDROWSKI A. - Toyota Celi( Eiflf‘ g:;
1 2:37.137 11:38:21.584
2 2:31.787 11:40:53.371
3 2:29.516 11:43:22.887
4 2:30.110 11:45:52.997
5 2:28.398 11:48:21.395
6 2:26.018 11:50:47.413
7 2:27.203 11:53:14.616
8 2:26.708 11:55:41.324
9 2:22.984 11:58:04.308
Po. 13 - # 69 GRZYB . - Toyota Celica GTTRC 4105
1 2:36.484 11:38:21.291
2 2:32.868 11:40:54.159

Fastest lap: 2:00.550
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